
#1 Men's 60 Meters
Prelims
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 3

1 MONESTIME, Chase SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

2 HAGGERTY, Dominic JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

3 HARRIS, Eldridge SO Colorado St.

4 HILTON, Coby SR Unattached

5 MENDOZA, Justice SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

6 BRADLEY, Tyler JR Colo. Christian

7 RAAKE, Zack FR Colo. Sch. of Mines

8 MUNOZ, Mateo FR Colorado St.

Heat 2 of 3

1 MCCOMB, Carter FR Wyoming

2 LOPER, Ethan SR MSU Denver

3 AGBO, Paul SO Colorado St.

4 MOSLEY JR., Brian JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

5 FULTON, John SR Colorado St.

6 NICHOLS, Michael JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

7 O'KURAGU, Daryn FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

8 COVENTRY, Sage JR Wyoming

Heat 3 of 3

1 VECCHIARELLI, Giova FR MSU Denver

2 MRKY, Sam FR Colorado St.

3 HALBROOKS, Garrett JR Colo. Sch. of Mines

4 STERLING, Kymani SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

5 MOORE, Wyatt JR Wyoming

6 PASTORELLO, Mason FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

7 GREENE II, Kenneth JR Unattached

8 BEARD, Jonah FR Colo. Christian

#2 Women's 60 Meters
Prelims
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 2

1 JEHU, Faith FR Wyoming

2 POWELL-PETERS, Tay JR Wyoming

3 LATTIMORE, Jaivion SR MSU Denver

4 BURGARD, Kitana SO Wyoming

5 BOLTON, Keyanda SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

6 MCMULLEN, Sadie SO Wyoming

7 FRIEDLY, Jayden FR Wyoming

Heat 2 of 2

1 SANDERS, Ellie FR Wyoming

2 HOBSON, Jessica FR MSU Denver

3 GEORGE, Hannah SO Colo. Christian

4 FUCHS, Brittany SR UC-Colo. Spgs.

5 FARINAS, Victoria SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

6 HUMMEL, Claire SR MSU Denver

#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Lane Name Yr Team

7 SMOKER, Tara SO Colo. Christian

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 BURROUGHS, Noah SR Colo. Christian

2 HANCOCK, Dawson FR Colo. Christian

3 VALDEZ, Michael SO MSU Denver

4 MONESTIME, Chase SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

Section 2 of 4

2 JOHNSON, Nate FR Colo. Christian

3 MCCOMB, Carter FR Wyoming

4 LOPER, Ethan SR MSU Denver

Section 3 of 4

2 GRANT, Jordon FR MSU Denver

3 VECCHIARELLI, Giova FR MSU Denver

4 NICHOLS, Michael JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

Section 4 of 4

2 IRISH, Zander FR MSU Denver

3 BEARD, Jonah FR Colo. Christian

4 BRADLEY, Tyler JR Colo. Christian

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 SOWELL, Naleia SO MSU Denver

2 VINCENT, Annie SO Wyoming

3 LOPEZ, Alyssa SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

4 LATTIMORE, Jaivion SR MSU Denver

Section 2 of 5

2 HOBSON, Jessica FR MSU Denver

3 GARAND, Teagan SR MSU Denver

4 DAVIS, Amber SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

Section 3 of 5

2 IVINS, Raygen SO MSU Denver

3 NELSON, Amena JR Colo. Sch. of Mines

4 ROMERO, Allyssa SO MSU Denver

Section 4 of 5

2 HUMMEL, Claire SR MSU Denver

3 GEORGE, Hannah SO Colo. Christian

4 FARINAS, Victoria SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

Section 5 of 5

2 SMOKER, Tara SO Colo. Christian

3 POWELL-PETERS, Tay JR Wyoming

4 BURGARD, Kitana SO Wyoming
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#5 Men's 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 WIGGINS, Darius SO Wyoming

2 O'NEAL, Ryan SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

3 COX, Jaymison JR Wyoming

4 MUNCY, Andrew FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

Section 2 of 4

1 JEAN, Sebastian FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

2 ANDREWS, Dillon JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

3 FALLON, Jonah FR Colo. Sch. of Mines

4 LACA, Angel SR UC-Colo. Spgs.

Section 3 of 4

1 VALDEZ, Michael SO MSU Denver

2 PECENKA, Sean FR MSU Denver

3 KAMINSKI, Carson SO Wyoming

4 IRISH, Zander FR MSU Denver

Section 4 of 4

1 GANSZ, Mason FR Colo. Christian

2 GRANT, Jordon FR MSU Denver

3 JOHNSON, Nate FR Colo. Christian

4 RING, Gabe FR Colo. Christian

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 HIGASHI, Randi SR Colo. Sch. of Mines

2 ROMERO, Allyssa SO MSU Denver

3 DAVIS, Amber SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

4 WRIGHT, Aryelle SR Colo. Sch. of Mines

Section 2 of 5

1 CATCHINGS, Avary FR Colo. Sch. of Mines

2 RAMIREZ, Jenae JR Wyoming

3 GALVIN, Grace SO Colo. Sch. of Mines

4 ESSER, Haley FR Wyoming

Section 3 of 5

1 IVINS, Raygen SO MSU Denver

2 GONZALES-GIBBS, Ki JR Wyoming

3 LOPEZ, Alyssa SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

4 KUIPERS, Michelle SO Colo. Christian

Section 4 of 5

1 REED, Emma SO Wyoming

2 WALLACE, Alayna SO Colo. Christian

3 ELLIS, Benisa SO Colo. Christian

4 SOWELL, Naleia SO MSU Denver

Section 5 of 5

1 KORBE, Jocelyn SO MSU Denver

2 MARVEL, Jade FR MSU Denver

3 LEMLEY, Zoe JR Wyoming

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 THOMPSON, Tim FR Colo. Sch. of Mines

2 ZLOTOFF, Jagger FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

3 COCHRAN, Trent JR Colo. Christian

4 NOWLEN, Nick SR MSU Denver

5 HAMILTON, Joey SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

6 GEBHARDT, Andrew SO Colo. Sch. of Mines

Section 2 of 3

1 MARKER, Jacob SO Colo. Christian

2 SCHAUER, Ty SO MSU Denver

3 JAMES, Tanner SO Colo. Christian

4 MAAL, Adam SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

5 HERMAN, Alex FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

6 WAMPLER, Ethan FR Colo. Christian

Section 3 of 3

1 GARCIA, Elijah FR MSU Denver

2 FLETCHER, Tate FR Colo. Christian

3 LEE, Carson FR MSU Denver

4 RENNAKER, Derek SR Unattached

5 KARTYE, Cannon FR Unattached

6 EDMONDS, Kale FR Colo. Christian

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 WRIGHT, Aryelle SR Colo. Sch. of Mines

2 MCGRATH, Riley JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

3 HEWITT, Michela JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

4 DUCK, Mackenzie SR Colo. Sch. of Mines

5 HIGASHI, Randi SR Colo. Sch. of Mines

6 MANFRE, Miranda JR Colo. Sch. of Mines

Section 2 of 3

1 MILLER, Molly JR Colo. Christian

2 RUSZKIEWICZ, Maddie FR Unattached

3 TIMBANG, Erika JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

4 CHAVEZ, Tanis FR MSU Denver

5 BOLING, Reagan FR Colo. Christian

Section 3 of 3

1 O'NEIL, Julia Kay JR Wyoming

2 BERNARD, Mathilde 2 Elmwood Athletics

3 BRUECKNER, Maranat FR Colo. Christian

4 WARMKA, Aislinn SO Colo. Christian
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#9 Men's 1 Mile Run
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 LOPEZ, Noel SO MSU Denver

2 HARDEN, Gavin SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

3 NOWLEN, Nick SR MSU Denver

4 GRAFF, Evan SR UC-Colo. Spgs.

5 BRADEN, Drew Unattached

6 RAMEY, James SO MSU Denver

7 YABUUCHI, Shota FR MSU Denver

Section 2 of 2

1 CAVEN, Jason SO Colo. Christian

2 CAIYEM, Zev JR Elmwood Athletics

3 KLINGELHOFFER, Cod SO Unattached

4 BURGENER, Jacob SR Elmwood Athletics

5 WILSON, Jeff Elmwood Athletics

6 CHRISTOPHER, Avery SO MSU Denver

7 MICHALSKI, Dan Unattached

8 FERNANDEZ, Alexand Unattached

#10 Women's 1 Mile Run
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 ALMASRI, Nadine SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

2 HAMLIN, Sarah FR Colo. Christian

3 BRUNKEN, Audrey FR Unattached

4 CHAVEZ, Tanis FR MSU Denver

5 MOSS, Brooke FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

6 PILLIVANT, Kaya FR Unattached

7 READ, Abi SO MSU Denver

Section 2 of 2

1 ERICKSEN, Megan FR Unattached

2 PIERANTONI, Beth SO Colo. Christian

3 THOMPSON, Norah FR Colo. Christian

4 BERNARD, Mathilde 2 Elmwood Athletics

5 MCLAUGHLIN, Anna SO Colo. Christian

6 DMYTRIW, Riley FR MSU Denver

7 BARTEL, Abigail FR Unattached

8 HERNANDEZ, Elisa JR Colo. Christian

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 YOUNG, Will JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

2 LOPEZ, Noel SO MSU Denver

3 RAMEY, James SO MSU Denver

4 BURGENER, Jacob SR Elmwood Athletics

5 RUDOLPH, Walker JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

6 GRAHAM, Marcus SR UC-Colo. Spgs.

7 PARSONS, Will FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

8 IMPELLITTERI, Joseph FR Unattached

9 COLE, Logan SO Unattached

10 STEVENSON, Mark FR Unattached

Section 2 of 2

1 SAGLEMBENI, TJ FR Unattached

2 MICHALSKI, Dan Unattached

3 YABUUCHI, Shota FR MSU Denver

4 LAINEZ, Dylan FR MSU Denver

5 MCGEE, Gabe FR Unattached

6 HERSHEY, Caleb FR Colo. Christian

7 HARRISON, Peter FR Unattached

8 SHEA, Cory SO MSU Denver

9 CUNNINGHAM, Koy FR Unattached

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 READ, Abi SO MSU Denver

2 CHAVEZ, Madison FR Unattached

3 FINCHUM, Emma FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

4 BREUER, Molly FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

5 RICHTMAN, Rachel SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

6 CORNELL, Caitlin JR MSU Denver

7 ORSTEAD, Audrey SO MSU Denver

8 YAGEN, Heidi SO MSU Denver

9 INGALLINERA, Mason SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

10 MCGRATH, Libby FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

#13 Men's 60m Hurdles
Prelims
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 3

1 LAMB, Spenser FR Colo. Sch. of Mines

2 HAST, Thorben SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

3 HARRINGTON, Khalif SO Unattached

4 DELATE, Everett JR Colo. Sch. of Mines

5 RIVERA, Quentin FR Colorado St.

6 ANDREWS, Dillon JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

7 COLLINS, Cameron SO Colorado St.

Heat 2 of 3

2 FERGUSON, Jaheim SO Wyoming

3 ROBINSON, PJ FR Colorado St.

4 MARTINEZ, Anthony SO MSU Denver

5 THOMPSON, Drew JR Colorado St.

6 COVENTRY, Sage JR Wyoming

7 PECENKA, Sean FR MSU Denver

Heat 3 of 3
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#13 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Lane Name Yr Team

2 RICHMOND, Seth JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

3 KAASE, Colton FR Colorado St.

4 CHAN, Coulton SO Colo. Sch. of Mines

5 MCCOMB, Caige SR Wyoming

6 FLEGEANCE, Vincent FR Colorado St.

7 SCOTT, Elijah SO Colorado St.

#14 Women's 60m Hurdles
Prelims
Lane Name Yr Team

Heat 1 of 3

2 KORBE, Jocelyn SO MSU Denver

3 NOVESS, Faith JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

4 KELLER, Lexie SR Colorado St.

5 THOMAS, Ella SO Colorado St.

6 BARHYDT, Audrey FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

Heat 2 of 3

2 MARVEL, Jade FR MSU Denver

3 MARTINEZ, Leyah FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

4 MORENI, Missy SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

5 REMSBERG, Maggie JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

6 WRIGHT, Avery FR Colo. Sch. of Mines

7 JOHNSON, Sharde SR Colorado St.

Heat 3 of 3

2 WALSHAW, Sidney FR Colo. Sch. of Mines

3 SAMUELS, Sydney FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

4 DRUBE, Gabby SO Wyoming

5 RIES, Maya SO MSU Denver

6 HAWK, Skylar FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

7 BAILEY, Tatum FR Colorado St.

#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

2 Colo. Sch. of Mines (A) A

3 UC-Colo. Spgs. (B) B

4 UC-Colo. Spgs. (A) A

Section 2 of 2

2 Colorado St. (A) A

3 MSU Denver (A) A

4 Wyoming (A) A

#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

2 UC-Colo. Spgs. (A) A

3 Wyoming (A) A

#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

4 Colo. Sch. of Mines (A) A

Section 2 of 2

2 UC-Colo. Spgs. (B) B

3 Wyoming (B) B

4 Colorado St. (A) A

#17 Men's High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 THOMPSON, Drew JR Colorado St.

2 RICHMOND, Seth JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

3 MUNOZ, Mateo FR Colorado St.

4 COLLINS, Cameron SO Colorado St.

5 TRAVIS, Rhys FR Colorado St.

6 BROGAN, Hari FR Colorado St.

7 FRASL, Caden SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

8 SCHNEIDER, Samuel JR Wyoming

9 BLAKE, Ryan JR Colorado St.

10 BROWN, Hunter JR Wyoming

11 SCOTT, Elijah SO Colorado St.

12 MEAD, Pete SR Wyoming

13 REDMOND, Grant SR Colo. Sch. of Mines

#18 Women's High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 WALSHAW, Sidney FR Colo. Sch. of Mines

2 BARHYDT, Audrey FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

3 EASTER, Joan FR Wyoming

4 WRIGHT, Avery FR Colo. Sch. of Mines

5 HABERMAN, Sierra FR Colorado St.

6 GILLESPIE, Abigail JR Colo. Sch. of Mines

7 KINTZLEY, Claire SO Colo. Sch. of Mines

8 REMSBERG, Maggie JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

9 WOOD, Lexye SR Colo. Sch. of Mines

10 NOVESS, Faith JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

11 KELLER, Lexie SR Colorado St.

12 LANNING, Jordan JR Colorado St.

#19 Men's Pole Vault
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 MCLEAN, Connor Unattached

2 CHIANG, Will SO Colorado St.

3 WRAY, Jackson FR Colo. Sch. of Mines

4 CONLEY, Shane SO Colo. Sch. of Mines

5 ADAMS, Mason SO Colorado St.

6 MILLER, Kai FR Colo. Sch. of Mines
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#19 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

7 MRKY, Sam FR Colorado St.

8 HARRIS, Eldridge SO Colorado St.

9 POTRYKUS, Hunter JR Colo. Sch. of Mines

#20 Women's Pole Vault
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 CALDWELL, Faith SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

2 MARTINSEN, Mia SO Colo. Sch. of Mines

3 FRIEND, Madison JR Wyoming

4 VAN DYKE, Alison SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

5 KIMPSON, Maria FR Colorado St.

6 SPENCER, Brianna FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

7 STIBLEY, Kayla JR Wyoming

8 PHILLIPS, Sydney FR Colorado St.

9 KOWALSKI, Ava JR Colo. Sch. of Mines

10 BOLLENBACHER, Olivi FR Colorado St.

11 THOMPSON, Dale SO Colo. Sch. of Mines

12 HERBOLD, Avery JR Colo. Sch. of Mines

13 STERMER, Celyn JR Colorado St.

14 MILLER, Hannah SR Colo. Sch. of Mines

#21 Men's Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 MCLEAN, Connor Unattached

2 MRKY, Sam FR Colorado St.

3 BROGAN, Hari FR Colorado St.

4 RICHMOND, Seth JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

5 BENNET, Tyler FR Colorado St.

6 MYERS, Tucker SO Colorado St.

7 VECCHIARELLI, Giova FR MSU Denver

8 BUSHARA, Allam JR Colorado St.

Flight 2 of 2

1 COVENTRY, Sage JR Wyoming

2 HAST, Thorben SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

3 SAFOH, Richard SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

4 ABBOTT, Dakota SR UC-Colo. Spgs.

5 TURNAGE, Peyton JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

6 WILSON, Daryon SO UC-Colo. Spgs.

7 BROWN, Hunter JR Wyoming

8 BOHANNON, Peterson JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

9 MERSAL, Kareem SO Wyoming

#22 Women's Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 JOHNSON, Sharde SR Colorado St.

2 MARSHALL, Nya SO MSU Denver

3 BAILEY, Tatum FR Colorado St.

4 WEBER, Taylor FR MSU Denver

5 BARHYDT, Audrey FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

6 JEHU, Faith FR Wyoming

7 SPENCER, Brianna FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

8 CARROLL, Kathryn FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

9 THOMAS, Ella SO Colorado St.

10 HARRIS, Hailey SR Colorado St.

11 NOVESS, Faith JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

12 REMSBERG, Maggie JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

Flight 2 of 2

1 CHAFEE, Elayna FR Wyoming

2 CHANONTO, Jocelyn SO Colorado St.

3 PINNOCK, Jo-Anna FR Colorado St.

4 DAVIS, Jahzara SO Colorado St.

5 WOOD, Lexye SR Colo. Sch. of Mines

6 ASHBY, Aumni SR Wyoming

7 BAILEY, Christine JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

8 WILLIAMS, Makayla SO Colorado St.

9 EASTER, Joan FR Wyoming

10 RAYMOND, Taye SO Colorado St.

11 MCMULLEN, Sadie SO Wyoming

12 MEEK, Hannah SR Unattached

#23 Men's Triple Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 BENNET, Tyler FR Colorado St.

2 TRAVIS, Rhys FR Colorado St.

3 MYERS, Tucker SO Colorado St.

4 GUEVARA, Kaliff SO Wyoming

5 DANSO, Jefferson JR Wyoming

6 ARGOSINO, Fischer JR Colo. Sch. of Mines

7 BUSHARA, Allam JR Colorado St.

#24 Women's Triple Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 MARSHALL, Nya SO MSU Denver

2 GARAND, Teagan SR MSU Denver

3 SPURLOCK, Winnie SR Colo. Christian

4 CHANONTO, Jocelyn SO Colorado St.

5 WEBER, Taylor FR MSU Denver

6 VIL, Ashley SO Colo. Christian

7 CARROLL, Kathryn FR UC-Colo. Spgs.
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#24 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

8 KINTZLEY, Claire SO Colo. Sch. of Mines

9 HARRIS, Hailey SR Colorado St.

10 CHAFEE, Elayna FR Wyoming

11 BLOOMQUIST, Audrey JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

12 PINNOCK, Jo-Anna FR Colorado St.

13 ASHBY, Aumni SR Wyoming

#25 Men's Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 RICHMOND, Seth JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

2 FOBARE, Kane FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

3 ROBERTS, Michael FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

4 SIMPSON, Brandon FR MSU Denver

5 DEMOS, Kyle FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

6 CHRISTENBERRY, Ma JR Colorado St.

7 KIESBY, Davin JR Colo. Sch. of Mines

8 SWIM, Hayden FR Colo. Sch. of Mines

Flight 2 of 2

1 WELCH, Brody FR Colo. Sch. of Mines

2 BIGLEY, Kyle UN UNAT-Colorado St.

3 GRIFFITH, Gage FR Wyoming

4 LOPER, Justyn JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

5 REID, Nathan JR Wyoming

6 BURKETT, Cameron FR Wyoming

7 VEIDMARK, Arvid SR Colo. Sch. of Mines

8 MORRIS, Jackson SR Colorado St.

9 KIS, Mariano JR Colorado St.

#26 Women's Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 WRIGHT, Avery FR Colo. Sch. of Mines

2 WALSHAW, Sidney FR Colo. Sch. of Mines

3 KORBE, Jocelyn SO MSU Denver

4 MARVEL, Jade FR MSU Denver

5 GAYDOS, Rachel UN UNAT-Colorado St.

6 JORGENS, Savannah FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

7 DAVIS, Laura UN UNAT-Colorado St.

8 SOLARIN, Grace FR MSU Denver

Flight 2 of 2

1 KOVATCH, Klaire FR Colorado St.

2 RUPAR, Kitt SO Colo. Sch. of Mines

3 BORRMAN, Kajsa UN UNAT-Colorado St.

4 TURPIN, Toryn FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

5 CHRISTENSEN, Jorda JR Wyoming

6 STELLERN, Cosette SR Wyoming

7 HAWKINS, Michaela JR Colorado St.

#26 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

8 MCDONALD, Gabby SO Colorado St.

9 LESNAR, Mya SO Colorado St.

#27 Men's Weight Throw
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 MORRIS, Jackson SR Colorado St.

2 DEMOS, Kyle FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

3 ROBERTS, Michael FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

4 WELCH, Brody FR Colo. Sch. of Mines

5 SIMPSON, Brandon FR MSU Denver

6 BIGLEY, Kyle UN UNAT-Colorado St.

7 FOBARE, Kane FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

Flight 2 of 2

1 GEORGE, Tarique SO Wyoming

2 HAMASAKI, Guy FR Wyoming

3 KIESBY, Davin JR Colo. Sch. of Mines

4 CHRISTENBERRY, Ma JR Colorado St.

5 HARD, Luke JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

6 LOPER, Justyn JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

7 VEIDMARK, Arvid SR Colo. Sch. of Mines

8 KIS, Mariano JR Colorado St.

#28 Women's Weight Throw
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 GAYDOS, Rachel UN UNAT-Colorado St.

2 SANTISTEVAN, Harlee FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

3 JORGENS, Savannah FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

4 TURPIN, Toryn FR UC-Colo. Spgs.

5 JARNAGIN, Jennifer SO Colo. Sch. of Mines

6 DAVIS, Laura UN UNAT-Colorado St.

7 SOLARIN, Grace FR MSU Denver

8 RUPAR, Kitt SO Colo. Sch. of Mines

9 LYNN BONNER, Cassi JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

Flight 2 of 2

1 MOBLEY, Mateya JR Wyoming

2 MONTLER, Christine SO Wyoming

3 KOVATCH, Klaire FR Colorado St.

4 BORRMAN, Kajsa UN UNAT-Colorado St.

5 MCDONALD, Gabby SO Colorado St.

6 HOLLAND, Anna JR UC-Colo. Spgs.

7 CARBEE, Mary JR Wyoming

8 HAWKINS, Michaela JR Colorado St.

9 LESNAR, Mya SO Colorado St.
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